• This soldering iron, operated using butane gas, has infinitely
variable temperature control
• Recharged in seconds
• Easy-to-handle, requires no power cord or batteries and is
electronically completely neutral (no peaks)
• "Longlife" soldering tips deliver quick heat-up time
• It can also be used as a hot air unit for shrinking plastic
• Consist of gas soldering iron WP1 complete with soldering
tip 91-01-01, hot air tip 91-01-52 and closure cap
• All tips and nozzles with catalyst
• Packed on card
Weight Shelf
Type Code No. Description g Pack
WP1 0051608599 Gas soldering iron with piezo ignition 139 6
195
CORDLESS SOLDERING IRONS & ACCESSORIES
Butane Gas Operated Soldering Iron WP1 with Piezo Ignition
Soldering Tips, Hot Air Nozzless and Blow Torch for WP1
91-01-01 91-01-50
91-01-52
91-01-53
91-01-02
91-01-03
91-01-04
Width Shelf
Type Code No. Description mm Pack
91-01-01 0051638599 Soldering tip needle shaped 1,0 6
91-01-02 0051638699 Soldering tip chisel shaped 2,4 6
91-01-03 0051638799 Soldering tip round shaped bevelled 2,0 6
91-01-04 0051638899 Soldering tip chisel shaped 5,0 6
91-01-50 0051638999 Hot air nozzle, ø 1,5 mm 6
91-01-52 0051639099 Hot air nozzle, ø 4,7 mm 6
91-01-53 0051639299 Cutting knife 6
91-07U 0051639199 Blow torch 6